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AZERION GROUP N.V EURO0.01

ISIN:  NL00150006Z9

Overview

2024/05/03 17:35:17

Price
1.734 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

-0.34% (-0.01)

NL0015000629
AZRN

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

209 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

1.714 EUR (840)
1.758 EUR (400)
1.74 EUR

1.75 EUR

1.716 EUR

1.74 EUR
1.742931 EUR
58,817
102,514.00

54

203

Company report: AZERION GROUP &

N.V EURO0.01

CESKAS

spofitelna

1:: w}[‘“\h
AN
L,r lHY‘\

6.25
5.00 ll"lgl
3.75 I'
2.50 \I\ ruh
1.25 \'J
2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/03/13 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL00150006Z9-2024-05-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL00150006Z9
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL00150006Z9&ID_NOTATION=328472273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL00150006Z9&ID_NOTATION=328472273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3349ae2c5cd201467bba63375d181ee28440e61df446cdca8536e8885c25689a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=61dc5bfd6b998c916&time=1714849904&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbaf2ff07538ad604c2d98efebf6bc680a229d55bcd5b525da4c620fc3d5e982&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5cc7fc292dfe30458&time=1714849904&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1595423eadb8c02a7c73486f2f185041653be6f112d194d83bf240083c3d7391&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a99935c2989ed8ac&time=1714849904&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42bad7485cb76e3c89e440545ad118650be5686c291e1ff0ab101e27cdc974c6&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88951f9449cecad8f&time=1714849904&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b12fab755736daf07319724d90b4fc010f01c9be90304bf1696d791823cc9a8&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72f5ce719f9132976&time=1714849904&tool=RSC

AZERION GROUP N.V EURO0.01

Details

2024/05/03 17:35:17

Price
1.734 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.34% (-0.01)

ISIN NL00150006Z9
Symbol AZRN
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 209 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.714 EUR (840)
Ask (Ask size) 1.758 EUR (400)
Open 1.74 EUR
High 1.75 EUR
Low 1.716 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.74 EUR
VWAP 1.742931 EUR
Volume (pcs) 58,817
Trading volume 102,514.00
Number of trades 54
Last size 203
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -19.35% +33.38% -82.13%
Perf (abs.) -0.42 +0.43 -7.97
Beta 0.44 0.54 0.30
Volatility  40.65 67.69 55.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AZERION GROUP N.V EURO0.01

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:01 1.794 EUR
03

Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 1.596 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 09:15 1.598 EUR
03

Euronext 2024/05/ 17:35 1.734 EUR

Amsterdam 03

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 08:12 1.636 EUR

1.712 EUR (744,457
1.711 EUR (141,623
1.742 EUR (99,130
2.050 EUR (122,729
1.950 EUR (2024/01/04
1.520 EUR (2024/01/26
3.180 EUR (2023/05/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.275 EUR (2023/05/11)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.10 54

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=328472273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329146648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329358758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329052531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452089146

AZERION GROUP N.V EURO0.01
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AZERION GROUP N.V EURO0.01

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
AZERION GROUP NV

Boeing Avenue 30 - 1119 PE Schiphol-Rijk
Telefon: +31-20-760-20-40
Fax: +

E-mail: info@azerion.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: AZERION GROUP [

N.V EURO0.01
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Company Profile

Azerion Group NV engages in the operation of digital entertainment and media platforms. It
operates through Platform and Premium Games segments. The Platform segment contains
advertising, casual games, games distribution, Fanzone, and ecommerce activities. The
Premium Games segment includes user engagement titles, monetized primarily through in-
app purchases. The company was founded by Atilla Aytekin and Umut Akpinar in 2013 and
is headquartered in Schiphol-Rijk, the Netherlands.

Members of Management Board

Atilla Aytekin Chairman of Managing

Board

Umut Akpinar ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Ben Davey Member of Executive
Committee

Joost Merks Member of Executive
Committee

Sebastian Member of Executive

Moesman Committee

Board of directors

Willem Paulus de
Pundert

Chris Figee
Florence von Erb

Katrin Brokelmann

Zafer Karatas

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:info@azerion.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL00150006Z9-2024-05-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL00150006Z9
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